Position

Head Coach, Women's
Basketball

Lab Kinesiology,
Lecture Kinesiology,
Athletic Trainer

Athletics Director/Head Coach,
Men's Basketball (Interim)

First Assistant Coach, Womens
Basketball

First Assistant Coach, Softball

Second Assistant Coach Mens
Water Polo

Second Assistant Coach,
Dance/Spirit Team

Second Assistant Coach, Mens
Soccer

Second Assistant Coach, Men
& Womens Cross Country

Second Assistant Coach,
Football

Second Assistant Coach,
Football

Second Assistant Coach, Mens
Student Worker
Instructionalmming

Second Assistant Coach,
Football

Second Assistant Coach, Mens
Basketball

Second Assistant Coach,
Baseball

Second Assistant Coach,
Womens Basketball

Second Assistant Coach,
Womens Water Polo

Other Positions Held Community College District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Department

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Total Wages

$168,433

$128,076

$12,300

$7,170

$6,823

$6,802

$6,501

$6,371

$5,876

$5,876

$4,495

$4,200

$3,612

$3,084

$3,043

$2,387

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$54,241

$31,828

$1,564

$0

$0

$881

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Second Assistant Coach,
Football

Second Assistant Coach,
Baseball
First Assistant Coach, Softball

First Assistant Coach, Football

First Assistant Coach, Football

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

$2,387

$1,677

$1,512

$1,434

$1,295

$0

$0

$0

$0

$153



