Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Head Coach, Women's Basketball	Lab Kinesiology, Lecture Kinesiology, Athletic Trainer	Chaffey Community College District	Athletics	\$168,433	\$54,241
Athletics Director/Head Coach, Men's Basketball (Interim)		Chaffey Community College District	Athletics	\$128,076	\$31,828
First Assistant Coach, Womens Basketball		Chaffey Community College District	Athletics	\$12,300	\$1,564
First Assistant Coach, Softball		Chaffey Community College District	Athletics	\$7,170	\$0
Second Assistant Coach Mens Water Polo		Chaffey Community College District	Athletics	\$6,823	\$0
Second Assistant Coach, Dance/Spirit Team		Chaffey Community College District	Athletics	\$6,802	\$881
Second Assistant Coach, Mens Soccer		Chaffey Community College District	Athletics	\$6,501	\$0
Second Assistant Coach, Men & Womens Cross Country		Chaffey Community College District	Athletics	\$6,371	\$0
Second Assistant Coach, Football		Chaffey Community College District	Athletics	\$5,876	\$0
Second Assistant Coach, Football		Chaffey Community College District	Athletics	\$5,876	\$0
Second Assistant Coach, Mens Student Worker Instructionalmming		Chaffey Community College District	Athletics	\$4,495	\$0
Second Assistant Coach, Football		Chaffey Community College District	Athletics	\$4,200	\$0
Second Assistant Coach, Mens Basketball		Chaffey Community College District	Athletics	\$3,612	\$0
Second Assistant Coach, Baseball		Chaffey Community College District	Athletics	\$3,084	\$0
Second Assistant Coach, Womens Basketball		Chaffey Community College District	Athletics	\$3,043	\$0
Second Assistant Coach, Womens Water Polo		Chaffey Community College District	Athletics	\$2,387	\$0

Second Assistant Coach, Football	Chaffey Community College District	Athletics	\$2,387	\$0
Second Assistant Coach, Baseball	Chaffey Community College District	Athletics	\$1,677	\$0
First Assistant Coach, Softball	Chaffey Community College District	Athletics	\$1,512	\$0
First Assistant Coach, Football	Chaffey Community College District	Athletics	\$1,434	\$0
First Assistant Coach, Football	Chaffey Community College District	Athletics	\$1,295	\$153